
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53718

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

Century Fence Company Jason Voelker

Ryan Serwe

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop

jvoelker@centuryfence.com (262) 547-3331

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Ken Nine

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(502) 882-2808

(920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Renoy Thomas

Work Plans

(800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099

(574) 904-6336

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Contract 8655

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(858) 490-8800

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8655

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Parisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

(302) 450-1923North America Procurement 
Council

49

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Joe Culek

(414) 225-1822

(608) 255-9223

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

(608) 222-3180

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

7/7/2022


